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1961-600 220-240V 2800
HF 840 120°

For kitchens, galleys, pantries and provision stores, where
there are strict hygiene rules. According to rules of USPH
(U.S.Puplic Health) and to rules of maritime classification
societies, additional VDE and IEC/EN.

Item Number 1961317201
GTIN 4036538594779
Stock status A
Ce 7 24 (A

Technical specifications

Certificates

Marine Approved True
Technical Data

Minimum ambient temperature (°C) -25
Maximum ambient temperature (°C) 45
IP classification 67
Light Technical Data

Light source LED
Lumen out (Im) 2526
Lumen value supplied light source (Im) 2800
Lumen per Watt (Im/W) 140
Lamp colour temp (K) 4000
CRI Colour rendering index >80
MacAdam step 3
Energy class light source C
Light source included True

Driver / Ballast
Type of LED Driver
Number of Driver

HF: Non dimmable
1
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Electrical Data
Mains current
EMC Category

Minimum Voltage -10%
(VAC)

Maximum voltage +10%
(VAC)

Minimum frequency -5%
(Hz)

Maximum frequency
+5% (Hz)

Main Feed DC (V) Min
Main Feed DC (V) Max
Total consumption (W)
Number of luminaires on
a 10A MCB type B
Number of luminaires on
a10A MCB type C
Number of luminaires on
a16A MCB type B
Number of luminaires on
a16A MCB type C

Power factor

Housing

Main body material
Body colour

Main body colour name

Dimensions
Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Net weight (kg)

0,09

EMC1: EMC B - IEC 60533 Bridge
and Open deck

220

240
50
60

180
270
18
13
22
22

37

0.86

Stainless steel 304
WH - White
White

723
183
83
2.944

The Company reserves the right to change any product specifications without prior notification.
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Cable Inlet
Number of blind plugs
Max cable diameter (mm)

Logistic Data
Item gross weight (kg)

lllustrations
15% "o C0-C180
- 105 120
90 )
X
Y
75
80
45 -\'\
30 15

1961 2800 220-240 120

50

100

150

200

C80-C270
120 105

12

3.2

S 85%

30
LOR=100%

28

0

75

45

glamox.com/gmo 1961317201

The Company reserves the right to change any product specifications without prior notification.

10/25/2024



% Glamox glamox.com/gmo 1961317201

ad

= ¥ —~
Continuously

flat ceiling

High pressure cleaner resistant IPEE
model also available
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